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ASHEVILLE 02

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

700,000.00

700,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 02

ASHEVILLE 05

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

0

0

0

11,000.00

11,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 05

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

1

1

0

1,693,000.00

28,600.00

20,000.00

1,741,600.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

1

3

0

1

315,750.00

98,500.00

47,100.00

21,340.00

482,690.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM
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BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

2

0

1

34,000.00

11,800.00

45,800.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

2

0

1

5,000.00

161,413.00

8,000.00

174,413.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

30,000.00

30,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

3

0

0

1,720,000.00

114,500.00

1,834,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count:  81

0

2

1

0

0

225,800.00

350,000.00

10,000.00

585,800.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK
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FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  1

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count:  44

3

0

2

0

1

311,000.00

265,000.00

122,000.00

698,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

1

0

0

470,000.00

10,000.00

480,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

1

0

150,000.00

11,058.00

161,058.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  6 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

6

1

6

485,000.00

120,064.00

100,000.00

87,345.00

792,409.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

8

2

1

1,500,000.00

264,500.00

152,500.00

6,500.00

1,923,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE
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LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

3

0

0

119,050.00

119,050.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

9

0

0

620,000.00

235,000.00

855,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

0

2103,000.00

103,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

6

0

4

1

1

965,000.00

260,000.00

3,110.00

8,500.00

1,236,610.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

6

0

4

0

4

1,166,100.00

115,000.00

199,000.00

1,480,100.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY
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7,895,850.00Residential Single Family Total

1,840,300.00Commercial Total

615,000.00Residential Multi-Family Total

1,671,227.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

986,668.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 445,485.00

6

5

31

50

7

18

13,454,530.00

# Buildings: 2 Dwelling Unit Count:  12

New:  16 Moved:  2

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 

0

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


