Township Report 10/1/2010 through 10/31/2010

Page 1 of 5

ASHEVILLE 02

P :1 :10: 1 F :1		0		
Residential Single Family		0	# 5	- W
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	700,000.00	1		
Mobile Home	•	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 02	700,000.00			
ASHEVILLE 05				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	11,000.00	1		O C
Residential Additions & Alterations	11,000.00	0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 05	11 000 00	U	New. U	Moved. 0
ASHEVILLE 05	11,000.00			
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	1,693,000.00	3		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	28,600.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	20,000.00	1		
Mobile Home	,	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK	1,741,600.00	Ŭ	1.0	
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family	315,750.00	2		
Residential Multi Family	,	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	98,500.00		" Dunanigs.	Dwening Onit Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations		1 2		
	47,100.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	21 240 00	0	NI 1	M 1 0
Mobile Home	21,340.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM	482,690.00			

BILTMORE

FLAT CR		· · ·	TIOW. U	19109CG. U
Commercial Additions & Altera Mobile H		$0 \\ 0$	New: 0	Moved: 0
Residential Additions & Altera	tions 10,000.00	1		
Dupl Comme		0 2	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Multi Fa Townho	ouses	1 0	# Buildings: 1 # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: 8 Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Fa		0	# Duildings: 1	Dwalling Unit County 9
FLAT CREEK				
FAIRV		ŭ		- · · · · · · · ·
Commercial Additions & Altera Mobile H		$0 \\ 0$	New: 0	Moved: 0
Residential Additions & Altera	,	3		
Comme	rcial	0		=g o oou
Townno Dupl		0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Multi Fa Townho	-	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Fa		3		
FAIRVIEW				
BROAD RI	VER 30,000.00			
Commercial Additions & Altera Mobile H		$0 \\ 0$	New: 0	Moved: 0
Residential Additions & Altera	,	1		
Comme	rcial	0	C	Ç
Dupl		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Multi Fa Townho		$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Fa		0		
BROAD RIVER				
BLACK MOUNT	YAIN 174,413.00			
Mobile H	ome 8,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
Residential Additions & Alterated Commercial Additions & Alterated	,	2 0		
Comme	,	1		
Dupl	exes	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Multi Fa Townho		0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Fa		0	# Duildings:	Dwalling Unit Count:
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
BILTM				
Commercial Additions & Altera Mobile H		0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
Residential Additions & Alterat	,	2		
Comme	rcial	0	<i>Q</i>	2
Dupl		$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Townho	11000	//	# Buildings:	Davelling Unit Counts
Residential Multi Fa		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	311,000.00 265,000.00 122,000.00	3 4 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: 1 # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: 4 Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	698,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 1
HAZEL				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	470,000.00 10,000.00	2 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	480,000.00	0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	150,000.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	11,058.00 161,058.00	1 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	485,000.00 120,064.00	3 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	100,000.00 87,345.00 792,409.00	1 6	New: 6	Moved: 0
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,500,000.00 264,500.00	0 0 0 0 1 8	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	152,500.00 6,500.00 1,923,500.00	2	New: 1	Moved: 0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family		0	#P '11'	P. III. IV.
Residential Multi Family Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	# Dunuings.	Dwennig Omt Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	119,050.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	115,050.00	0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY	119,050.00			
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	620,000.00	2		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	235,000.00	9		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK	855,000.00			
SANDY MUSH				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	103,000.00 103,000.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
SAIND I MOSII	103,000.00			
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family	965,000.00	6		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	2 (0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	260,000.00	4		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	3,110.00	1	Na 1	Maria J. O
Mobile Home SWANNANOA	8,500.00 1,236,610.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
UPPER HOMINY				
Desidential Cinele Ferrile	1 166 100 00	6		
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	1,166,100.00	6 0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	n Dunumgs.	Dwoning Onit Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	115,000.00	4		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	-,	0		
Mobile Home	199,000.00	4	New: 3	Moved: 1
UPPER HOMINY	1,480,100.00			

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total	7,895,850.00	31		
Residential Multi-Family Total	615,000.00	5	# Buildings: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: 12
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Total	1,840,300.00	6		
Residential Addition & Alteration Total	1,671,227.00	50		
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	986,668.00	7		
Mobile Home Total	445,485.00	18	New: 16	Moved: 2
Total Project Value	13,454,530.00			